
People, Health and Care statistics for...

Dorset Census 2011

Bourton

All usual residents

Male

Female

Age 0-15

Age 16-64

Age 65+
Persons per 

hectare

Median Age 822
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FemalesMales

Living Arrangements - Not living in a couple

% Other

% Widowed

% Divorced 

/Legally 

Dissolved

% Single

Total not living 

in a couple

Total living in 

a couple

% Married

% Cohabiting

% Same sex 

couple

Living Arrangements - Living in a couple

 476  211

 88.2%

 11.3%

 0.4%

 49.3%

 18.0%

 21.8%

 10.9%

88.3%

11.3%
0.4%

49.30%

18.00%

21.80%

10.90%

Health and 

Care

% Health very good or good

% Day to Day activities limited

(includes a lot and a little)

% Health very bad or bad

% Provide unpaid care

 19.6%

 82.6%

 4.5%

 13.1%
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North Dorset

All usual residents

Male

Female

Age 0-15

Age 16-64

Age 65+
Persons per 

hectare

Median Age 68,583

 34,216

 34,367

 49.89%

 50.11%

 12,353

 41,431

 14,799

 18.01%

 60.41%

 21.58%
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Household Composition %

OtherLone ParentCohabiting

Age Structures

Over 65Married

8% 6% 4% 2% 0% 2% 4% 6% 8%

90+

85-89

80-85

75-79

70-74
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60-64

55-59

50-55

45-49

40-44

30-34

35-39
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0-4 Total Households: 28,670
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FemalesMales

Living Arrangements - Not living in a couple

% Other

% Widowed

% Divorced 

/Legally 

Dissolved

% Single

Total not living 

in a couple

Total living in 

a couple

% Married

% Cohabiting

% Same sex 

couple

Living Arrangements - Living in a couple

 36,068  17,964

 82.9%

 16.2%

 0.9%

 52.3%

 18.3%

 21.0%

 8.3%

82.9%

16.2%

0.9%

52.35%

18.32%

21.02%

8.31%

Health and 

Care

% Health very good or good

% Day to Day activities limited

(includes a lot and a little)

% Health very bad or bad

% Provide unpaid care

 17.5%

 83.0%

 4.2%

 10.6%
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Dorset

All usual residents

Male

Female

Age 0-15

Age 16-64

Age 65+
Persons per 

hectare

Median Age 412,905

 201,271

 211,634

 48.75%

 51.25%

 67,309

 241,451

 104,145

 16.30%

 58.48%

 25.22%
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Over 65Married
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90+
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0-4 Total Households: 180,213
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FemalesMales

Living Arrangements - Not living in a couple

% Other

% Widowed

% Divorced 

/Legally 

Dissolved

% Single

Total not living 

in a couple

Total living in 

a couple

% Married

% Cohabiting

% Same sex 

couple

Living Arrangements - Living in a couple

 217,975  119,483

 83.3%

 15.7%

 1.0%

 50.7%

 19.0%

 22.6%

 7.7%

83.3%

15.7%
1.0%

50.70%

19.00%

22.60%

7.70%

Health and 

Care

% Health very good or good

% Day to Day activities limited

(includes a lot and a little)

% Health very bad or bad

% Provide unpaid care

 20.1%

 80.5%

 5.0%

 11.9%
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Dorset, Bournemouth and Poole

All usual residents

Male

Female

Age 0-15

Age 16-64

Age 65+
Persons per 

hectare

Median Age 744,041

 364,778

 379,263

 49.03%

 50.97%

 121,235

 456,192

 166,614

 16.29%

 61.31%

 22.39%
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0-4 Total Households: 326,117
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FemalesMales

Living Arrangements - Not living in a couple

% Other

% Widowed

% Divorced 

/Legally 

Dissolved

% Single

Total not living 

in a couple

Total living in 

a couple

% Married

% Cohabiting

% Same sex 

couple

Living Arrangements - Living in a couple

 368,658  239,379

 80.5%

 18.1%

 1.4%

 55.5%

 18.2%

 18.7%

 7.6%

80.5%

18.1%

1.4%

55.50%

18.20%

18.70%

7.60%

Health and 

Care

% Health very good or good

% Day to Day activities limited

(includes a lot and a little)

% Health very bad or bad

% Provide unpaid care

 19.4%

 80.8%

 5.2%

 11.1%
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National (England and Wales)

All usual residents

Male

Female

Age 0-15

Age 16-64

Age 65+
Persons per 

hectare

Median Age 56,075,912

 26,069,148

 26,943,308

 46.49%

 48.05%

 10,579,132

 36,273,707

 9,223,073

 18.87%

 64.69%

 16.45%
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FemalesMales

Living Arrangements - Not living in a couple

% Other

% Widowed

% Divorced 

/Legally 

Dissolved

% Single

Total not living 

in a couple

Total living in 

a couple

% Married

% Cohabiting

% Same sex 

couple

Living Arrangements - Living in a couple

 25,739,400  18,793,750

 79.1%

 19.4%

 1.5%

 61.1%

 15.6%

 15.0%

 8.4%

79.1%

19.4%

1.5%

61.04%15.58%

14.99%

8.39%

Health and 

Care

% Health very good or good

% Day to Day activities limited

(includes a lot and a little)

% Health very bad or bad

% Provide unpaid care

 17.9%

 81.2%

 5.6%

 10.3%
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